Pharmacy Student (Sept. 2018/Feb 2019 entry)
Session 2022-2023, Term 10
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Pharmacy Students (Sept. 2018/Feb. 2019)
Session 2022-2023 , Term 1

Course Name
Pharmaco-economics

Pharmacotherapy 1V
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Drug/poisoning information services
Pharmaceutics V (theory)
Pharmaceutics V (practical)
Traditional Medicine

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held.

Notel: It is the student’s responsibility to track his/her own academic standing and financial issues.

Note 2: The Second semester of the academic year of 2022-2023 (Feb. 2023), will be implemented ON CAMPUS.

Note 3: The Educational Office of ICTUMS will inform the students about any updates via http://en.tums.ac.ir/en/content/6/students

Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

SIPAD Course Code
1201070

120016
1201085
1201102
1201064
1201065

120013

Note 4: If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units.
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Tehran University of Medical Sciences
International Campus

Pharmacotheraoy 1V Traditional Medicine
Saturday -rapy @ 4th floor, Ahmadideh Build. -
@ Australia RL
North Sarparast
sunda Pharmaceutics V (theory) Pharmaceutics V (practical) _
y @ Behesht campus @ Behesht campus
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
MemeED; @ Behesht campus ]
Tuesda Pharmaco-economics Pharmaceutical Biotechnology )
y @ Behesht campus @ Behesht campus
Wednesday -

January 28, 2023



